Wheel Hub Bearing
Page : 1/2
select Inquiry Bearing
No.
Dimensions(mm) N.W. Corresponding Item No. Seal
d D B C Kg SKF FAG KOYO form
DAC124000183 12 40 18.30 18.30 0.11 C-00187 D
DAC20420030/29 20 42 30 29 0.17 565592 J22 539816 B
DAC205000206 20 50 20.60 20.60 0.21 156704 A
DAC205000206S 20 50 20.60 20.60 0.22 320104 A
DAC2184800206/18 21.80 48 20.60 18 0.25 A
DAC25520037 25 52 37 37 0.31 445539A 576467 B.C.E
DAC25520037S 25 52 37 37 0.31 FC12025 B.D.F
DAC25520042 25 52 42 42 0.34 25BWD01 BCE
DAC25520043 25 52 43 43 0.35 B
DAC255200206/23 25 52 20.60 23 0.33 B
DAC25550043 25 55 43 43 0.36 IR-2222 B.C
DAC25560032 25 56 32 32 0.34 D
DAC25560029/206 25 56 29 20.60 0.32 B
DAC254650027/24 25.40 65 27 24 0.60 A
DAC25720043 25 72 43 43 0.65 I
DAC27520045 27 52 45 45 0.36 B
DAC27530043 27 53 43 43 0.36 B
DAC27600050 27 60 50 50 0.56 27BWD01J IR-8653 B.I
DAC28580042 28 58 42 42 0.45 28BWD03A DAC28582RK B
DA C28610042 28 61 42 42 0.53 28BWD01A A.B
DAC29530037 29 53 37 37 0.34 801023A D
DAC30500020 30 50 20 20 0.13 B
DAC30540024 30 54 24 24 0.36 DE0681 A
DAC30550030/25 30 55 30 25 0.39 ATV-BB-2 A
DAC30550032 30 55 32 32 0.27 D
DAC30580042 30 58 42 42 0.48 B
DAC30600037 30 60 37 37 0.42 6-256706E1 B.C
DAC30600337 30 60.03 37 37 0.42 633313C 529891AB 545312 B.C.D
Wheel Hub Bearing
Page : 2/2
DAC3060037/34 30 60 37 34 0.40 A
DAC30620032 30 62 32 32 0.36 30BVV06 B